

4-H Fashion Show Entry Form

The 4-H Fashion Show will be held on Thursday, August 1 at the *4-H Static Building on the Knox County Fairgrounds in Bloomfield*. (Note: Change of location from previous years)

Fashion Show Judging Registration - 1:00 pm — Judging begins at 1:30 p.m. **Public Fashion Show** - 7:00 pm

This Form <u>Must</u> be returned to the Extension Office by **Monday, July 22.** After we receive this entry form, we will send you the necessary forms to complete and bring with you to the Fashion Show judging. If you have any questions, call the Extension Office.

NEW for 2024 – Clothing Exhibits will be entered on Wednesday, August 7, and judged on Thursday, August 8, of the Fair. All Beyond the Needle, STEAM Clothing, Sewing for Fun, General Clothing, Knitting, Crochet, Quilt Quest, Attention Shopper/Shopping In Style exhibits will no longer be judged during the Fashion Show judging.

Name		
Club		
4-H Age 4-H Exhibitor Number		er
 2 entries in ST Constructed S exhibit in a lo 1 entry in STE 1 entry in Shop 1 entry in \$20 1 entry in Cons 1 entry in Upcy 1 entry in Knitt 	STEAM Garments. Once you have exhiborer level. (see page 57 of the Knox Courant AM Beyond the Needle oping In Style Shopping Challenge structed Accessory coled, Make One/Buy One or Quilt Quest end or Crocheted Clothing	are only allowed to model in ONE level of bited in a higher level, you are not eligible to
STEAM Clothing.		oder in and provide the number of entries for
□ STEAM Clothing□ STEAM Clothing	g 1-number of entries g 2-number of entries g 3-number of entries One/Buy One or Quilt Quest le challenge	Return by July 22 to: Nebraska Extension in Knox Cour P.O. Box 45 Center NE 68724 Fax – 402-288-5612 Email – knox-county@unl.edu

Public Fashion Show Only – Practice time is scheduled for 6:00 p.m. Pre-entry is needed for the Fashion Show Program.

☐ Sewing for Fun

□ Constructed Accessory